Order codes
Decentralized / Central supply
Surface wall mounting
T93340-S24 T93340E T93340S T93340A
26m 2 1.0  W - 2.9   W 8.0  VA / 3.8  W
26m 1 2.5 W 149 lm 3.8 W 6.0  VA / 5.0  W
Lamps to illuminate the safety signs and the safety device separately programmable in permanent or standby mode.
SignLED

surface wall mounting
Safety sign, please order separately
Order code Description
E16914M F001 Safety sign fire extinguisher
E16915M F002 Safety sign extinguishing hose
E16913M F005 Safety sign fire detector
E16912M E003 Safety sign first aid
E16910M E004 Safety sign first aid phone
E16911M E007 Safety sign collective place